SBtron
SB-TFR/D Series                               - 1 -                             January 10, 2011
Revision 1.00
DATA SHEET
SB-TFR/D Series
(TIMING / FREQUENCY STANDARD & RF DISTRIBUTION)
Miniature Timing & Frequency module for audio systems
and femto-cell, cellular base stations, telecommunications,

Revision 1.00
6.0 Ordering information
 6.1 Ordering example
SB-TFR/D - Temperature - Stability - Aging/day - Aging/first year - Frequency - Others
SB-TFR/D  A  T050 AD010 AFY010  10.000M STD
 6.2 Ordering code
Item Temperature range
SI Sine wave A 0C ~ 50C
SQ Square wave(TTL/LVCMOS) - Low Phase Noise B 0C ~ 70C
LPSI Sine wave - Low Phase Noise C -10C ~ 60C
LPSQ Square wave(TTL/LVCMOS) D -20C ~ 70C
- - E -30C ~ 70C
- - F -40C ~ 85C
Stability over temperature range Aging/day
T100 ±1x10-7 A ~ F AD100 ±1x10-7
T050 ±5x10-8 A ~ F AD010 ±1x10-8
T030 ±3x10-8 A ~ E AD005 ±5x10-9
T020 ±2x10-8 A ~ E AD003 ±3x10-9
T010 ±1x10-8 A ~ E AD002 ±2x10-9
T005 ±5x10-9 A ~ B - -
Aging/first year Others
AFY100 ±1x10-7 STD Standard
AFY300 ±3x10-7 OPT Optional
AFY500 ±5x10-5 SPC Special
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
SBtron
SB-TFR/D Series                               - 13 -                             January 10, 2011
Revision 1.00
7.0 Others